
 

   

 

TIC Group 
Turismo International      

Consulting® 

   TIC Group aims to 
 Real-Estate developers 
 Solicitor’s Ground 
 Hotel’s Chain 
 Independent Hotel’s Groups 
 Golf Courses 
 Ski Resorts 
 Architecture and Landscape’s  Studies 
 Urbanism’s Offices 

And all those companies that are linked                                                                                      
to the tourist, residential sector and leisure 
 

Areas 
 

 Feasibility studies  
 Conceptualization residential and tourist projects 
 Master Plan residential and tourist projects 
 Due Diligence and Valuation of tourist / residential establishments in assets and/or in project 
 Selection and/or formation of  professional teams of high direction or intermediate levels 
 Structure of commercial international channel on real-estate sector 
 Advice management on establishment management by tourist operators, residential’s solicitor, condohotels 

management, among others. 
 Advice on National and international expansion - residential and tourist 
 Marketing Solutions - Marketing groups or independent hotels 
 Management  on Project Management for pre-opening hotels, golf and residential  
 Tourist Quality System Implantation 
 Management  Urban Ground 
 Advice Management and search of Financing  Sources 

Developed projects in: 
 Spain  
 Brazil  
Croatia 
Hungary 

 Poland  
 Portugal  
 Rep. Dominican  
 Ukraine 
Etc…  

 

How to contact: 
 

SPAIN 
MADRID 
Princesa 49—1º D 
28008 Madrid — Spain  
 

MALAGA 
Añoreta Golf —  Caborana 10 
29738   T. Benagalbón 
Málaga — Spain 
SEVILLA 
Urb.Terrazas Vega del Rey 
C/ Califato 14 – 1º B 
41900 Camas –Sevilla 
 

℡ + 34 607 51 16 42  
�  + 34 91 790 38 22 
 

ticgroup@ticgroup.es  
www.turismoic.com 
www.ticgroup.es  
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

PORTUGAL 
Alameda António Sérgio 22 - 12º 
1495-132 Algés, Lisbon - Portugal 
T. + 351 91 196 62 74 
F. + 351 214 137 141 
portugal@ticgroup.es    

FRANCE 
T. +33 632 024 784 
france@ticgroup.es  
 

 

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 
Av.Anacaona 
Cond.Anacaona II Edif. 2 
Apt.201, Mirador Sur – 
Santo Domingo 
T. + 809 915 6225 
dominicanr@ticgroup.es 
 

ARGENTINA 
Bacacay 3818 C1407EDL 
Ciudad Autonoma    Bs. As. 
- Argentina 
T. +54 11 4671 3865 
argentina@ticgroup.es  
 

 

 

CROATIA 
Poste Restante  
10000 Zagreb – Croacia 
T. +385 919 732 745 
croatia@ticgroup.es  
HUNGARY 
Pf. 435 
1395 Budapest – Hungary 
T. +36 702 800 666 
hungary@ticgroup.es 
POLAND 
poland@ticgroup.es 
 

ROMANIA 
romania@ticgroup.es 
 

UKRAINE 
ukraine@ticgroup.es   
 

ANGOLA 
angola@ticgroup.es          


